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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 4 March Meeting with Worldline, on European payments services ECB 

 Meeting with DZ Bank, on market infrastructure ECB 

Tuesday, 5 March Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 6 March Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 7 March Governing Council ECB 

Friday, 8 March “Let’s talk Europe” conference on “La Banque centrale 
européenne – 20 ans dans notre vie quotidienne”, organised by 
the European Commission Representation in Luxembourg  

Luxembourg 

Monday, 11 March Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – Central Bank 
Governance Group meeting  

Basel 

Tuesday, 12 March Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 13 March Financial Stability Institute (FSI) 20th anniversary conference on 
“A cross-sectoral reflection on the past, and looking ahead to the 
future” – chairing panel on “Technology – friend or foe?” 

Basel 

Tuesday, 19 March Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 20 March Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory 
Board members 

ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 21 March General Council  ECB 

Friday, 22 March Conference on “Challenges in Understanding the Monetary 
Transmission Mechanism”, organised by Narodowy Bank Polski 
and the Euro Area Business Cycle Network (EABCN) – 
participation in policy panel on “New Perspectives on the 
Monetary Transmission Mechanism”  

Warsaw 
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Monday, 25 March Meeting with European Economics and Financial Centre (EEFC), 
on international research project 

ECB 

 Meeting with members of Dutch Parliament, on Economic and 
Monetary Union (EMU) reform 

ECB 

Tuesday, 26 March Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

 Meeting with Deutsche Börse AG, on market infrastructure ECB 

Wednesday, 27 March The ECB and its Watchers XX Conference, organised by Institute 
for Monetary and Financial Stability (IMFS) at Goethe University 
Frankfurt – speech on “Necessity, proportionality and probity – 
central bank independence in unconventional times” 

Frankfurt 

 Meeting with Board of Governors of US Federal Reserve System, 
Mr Randal K. Quarles, Vice Chair for Supervision and Chair of 
the Financial Stability Board (FSB), on financial regulation 

ECB 

 


